
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

EHV PROJECT DIVISION, AMRAVATI 

  SRM SHORT E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (e- -Tendering 
website. 
For further details please visit our website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  

 

Contact Person: Sujata R. Malve, Addl. Executive Engineer, EHV Projects Division, Amravati, 
Contact no. 8554989398 / 8554999229. 
"Prakash Sarita", "A Wing", Ground Floor, 220 kV Sub Station Campus, Morshi Road, Amravati 
- 444603. Ph.no.  0721-2669168 (O), Email ID: - ee1620@mahatransco.in. 

1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the bidders have to fill up, would be available online on 
above-said website. 

2.  EMD amount Rs.21,439.00 and Tender Fees Rs.590.00 including 5% GST per tender non-
refundable should be paid on-line only. Payment in cash / DD will not be accepted. Bidder 
can pay through credit card/Debit Card/ Net Banking. The payment confirmation will be done by the 
Corporate Office. 

3.  Tender documents can be downloaded only online from above-said website. 

4.  Eligible bidders shall submit their bids well in advance instead of waiting till last date. 
MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related 
problems. 

5.  If the payment of tender fee and EMD by a bidder is not confirmed, then the bidder will be 
straight-way disqualified and his bids will not be considered for further tendering process. 

Note:  All eligible & interested bidders are mandated to get enrolled on SRM e-Tendering portal. 
(https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/) 

                                         
        

                 -SD- 
                                                                                                                                                (Jaywant M. Kokate) 
                                                                                                                                                 Executive Engineer  
 

Sr. 
No 

Tender No. & Description of Work 
  

1 Name of work: - Providing and fixing of various material like Fire Bucket Stands, 
radium stickers, Name Boards, precautionary Boards, fire safety Boards, Prohibited Area 
Boards, Message Boards, Bay indication boards, SLD Boards, earth pit name boards, First Aid 
Box with First Aid Charts etc. required at 220kV W  
RFX No.: - 7000030217  
Tender No.:    MSETCL/EE/EHV/PROJ/DN/AMT/DyEE(O)-II/A-4-1/T-05; 
                        Date: 26.02.2024  1st call. 
Estimated Cost: -Rs.21,43,873.00 (Including LC@1%, F&I@2% and GST@18%) 
EMD: - Rs.21,439.00 

Download of Tender documents Tender Available at 

From date 26.02.2024 22:00 Hrs. to date 

04.03.2024, 23:59 Hrs. 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Upto date 04.03.2024, 23:59 Hrs. Technical Bid: 05.03.2024, 10:00 Hrs., if possible. 

Commercial Bid: 05.03.2024, 11:00 Hrs., if possible. 


